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Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders

4.5KG 10LB SLEDGE HAMMER K9061 BY KINCROME

SKU Option

8715094

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight (Net Weight)

4.5kg 10lb Sledge Hammer K9061 by Kincrome Packaging + Shipping
Features:-
Shipping Weight (Gross)
« Fibreglass handle with Graphite core, for greater strength
and durability
* Milled striking face with etching to prevent slipping with
striking surface
* Rubber handle for greater comfort
* Rubber collar at the base of the head to prevent damage if
miss hit occurs

* 900mm in length

Part # Price
K9061 $119

Sledge Hammer
8715094

K9061
9312753005715
Kincrome

4.5kg / 10lb

911 mm
172 mm
65 mm
4.5 kg

4.5 kg
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