

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

4.5KG 10LB SLEDGE HAMMER K9061 BY KINCROME



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8715094		K9061	\$119



Model	
Туре	Sledge Hammer
SKU	8715094
Part Number	K9061
Barcode	9312753005715
Brand	Kincrome
Size	4.5kg / 10lb
Dimensions	
Product Length	911 mm
Product Width	172 mm
Product Height	65 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	4.5 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	4.5 kg

4.5kg 10lb Sledge Hammer K9061 by Kincrome Features:-

- Fibreglass handle with Graphite core, for greater strength and durability
- Milled striking face with etching to prevent slipping with striking surface
- Rubber handle for greater comfort
- Rubber collar at the base of the head to prevent damage if
- miss hit occurs
- 900mm in length